AIDE:
DRIVER NAME: KRUZYK, TERRI!

BUS 1 AM EES

START TIME: 07:02 am
FINISH TIME: 08:45 am

DISTANCE: 40.79
NO STUDENTS.31

BUS NUMBER: 1121 TOTAL TIME: 1:43 NO STOPS: 27

TIME LOCATION/COMMENT COUNT
7:02 AM ELLIS TECH H.S.-613 UPPER MAPLE ST 0 e o [0 Lq ] = e —
7:19 AM 74 POMFRET ROAD L 1O — PICK UP ~memrmmmecememeem e
7:21 AM 74 HARTFORD TPKE L 2] [0 1 QL] = S —
7:25 AM 574 ASHFORD CENTER RD 2 I — PICK UP cocoemcmemeeeee o
7:27 AM 27 HARTFORD TPKE S U — =] [0 LQ V| = J e —
7:28 AM 21 HARTFORD TPKE 2 e =] [0 [Q U | = J S ——
7:30 AM 32 PROVIDENCE PIKE 1 e [=] [0 [ QU] = J S —
7:39 AM 228 ASHFORD ROAD 1 e [ =] [o [ U] = ——
7:40 AM 222 ASHFORD RD 2 — [=]Tof L ] = R ——
10 7:42 AM 123 ASHFORD RD 1 e =] o] [ ] = —
11 7:51 AM 97 LAKE WOODS LN 2 e =11 o] QL ] = —
12 7:52 AM 87 LAKE WOODS LN 72— PICK UP coceeeemee
13 7:53 AM 85 LAKE WOODS LN 1 [=1[ 0] 4 U] = —
14 8:.01 AM 89 ASHFORD RD T — 2107 U] - ——
15 8:02 AM 245 WESTFORD RD 1 e (1[0 Q] - —
16 8:06 AM 49 KOZEY RD 1 e =077 q1 U] = J S ———
17 8:07 AM 81 KOZEY RD 1 e PICK UP —-emmmmmmmmecmen
18 8:08 AM 111 KOZEY RD 2 e =11 0] Q] = —
19 8:.09 AM 131 KOZEY RD 2 PICK UP —eemmeemmemmemeee-
20 8:14 AM 56 CENTRE PIKE U — =] [0{ Q1 ] = I —
21 8:16 AM 57 UNION RD 1 e o T0f 1q 1] = P —
22 8:21 AM 107 CRYSTAL POND RD 1 =] [0 QU | —

Page 3



23

24

25

26

27

TIME

8:23 AM

8:25 AM

8:28 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

LOCATION/COMMENT

11 CRYSTAL POND RD

17 CHURCHRD

64 JOHN PERRY RD

EASTFORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

EASTFORD BUS LOT/TRANSFER STATION,264
WESTFORD RD,EASTFORD

Page 4



BUS NUMBER: 1121

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

AIDE:
DRIVER NAME: KRUZYK, TERRI

TIME

3:30 PM

3:32 PM

3:35 PM

3:40 PM

341 PM

3:42 PM

3:44 PM

3:47 PM

3:49 PM

3:53 PM

3:57 PM

3:58 PM

4:00 PM

4:03 PM

4:.07 PM

4:09 PM

4:11 PM

412 PM

4:14 PM

4:15 PM

4:24 PM

4:25 PM

LOCATION/COMMENT

EASTFORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

17 CHURCH RD

74 COUNTY RD

101 COUNTY RD

81 COUNTY RD

75 COUNTY RD

MAROON HOUSE @ INTERSECTION

43 EASTFORD RD

74 HARTFORD TPKE

574 ASHFORD CENTER RD

27 HARTFORD TPKE

21 HARTFORD TPKE

32 PROVIDENCE PIKE

173 OLD COLONY RD

11 CRYSTAL POND RD

107 CRYSTAL POND RD

228 ASHFORD RD

222 ASHFORD RD

123 ASHFORD RD

89 ASHFORD RD

97 LAKE WOODS LN

87 LAKE WOODS LN

BUS 1 PM EES

START TIME: 03:30 pm

FINISH TIME: 04.57 pm

TOTAL TIME: 1:27

COUNT

43

-1

-1

-2

-1

-1

-1

-2

DISTANCE: 35.74
NO STUDENTS.43
NO STOPS: 31

Page 7



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

TIME

4:26 PM

4:35 PM

4:38 PM

4:39 PM

4:40 PM

4:41 PM

4:48 PM

4:50 PM

4:57 PM

LOCATION/COMMENT

85 LAKE WOODS LN

245 WESTFORD ROAD

49 KOZEY RD

81 KOZEY RD

111 KOZEY RD

131 KOZEY RD

56 CENTRE PIKE

57 UNION RD

EASTFORD BUS LOT/TRANSFER STATION,264
WESTFORD RD,EASTFORD

COUNT

-1

-1

-1

Page 8



